www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243 www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243
SBS-8400 Battery Capacity Tester
with Monitoring
10–300 Vdc, 0–120 Amp Constant Current Load Bank with Individu-
al Cell Monitoring Capabilities
The SBS-8400 is a versatile and fully programmable constant current
discharge load bank with detailed data acquisition and display capabilities.
The unit features a user-friendly touch screen menu and a complete

qty. (24) 2 volt cells
www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243 www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-22432
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MODULE-1.2/2-25 1.2/2V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 25 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-1.2/2-30 1.2/2V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 30 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-2/6/12-15 2/6/12V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 15 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-2/6/12-30 2/6/12V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 30 (+2 spare)*
8400-600A 600 DC Current Clamp
SLAVE-CAB-8400>8400 Paralleling Cable, SBS-8400 to SBS-8400/
SBS-4815